HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By	
AMEND House Amendment No to House Page 1 Lines 6-8, by deleting said lines and insert	
"of health and senior services;"; and	
Further amend said amendment and page, Lines 1 thereof the following:	0-12, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu
"department of heath and senior services;"	'; and
Further amend said bill by amending the title, ena accordingly.	acting clause, and intersectional references
THIS AMENDS 4303H03.07H.	
Action Taken	Date